
Monday, Nov.11 Wednesday, Nov 20 Wednesday, Dec 4 2nd and 3rd Girls

6:00 RRE RRO v RRB 5:30 WCC2 BCB v FCB 5:30 WCC2 Spurs v BCB  Wytheville Spurs

7:00 RRE RRO v RRW 6:30 WCC2 Sixers v BCW 6:30 WCC2 RRO v BCW Rural Retreat Orange -- RRO

7:30 WCC2 FCGr v RRB 7:30 WCC2 Bulls v Lakers Rural Retreat Black -- RRB

Tuesday,  Nov. 12 Fort Chiswell Black -- FCB

5:30 WCC2 Spurs v FCB Thursday, Nov 21 Thursday, Dec 5 Fort Chiswell Gold -- FCG

6:30 WCC2 Sixers v Celtics 6:00 RRE RRO v FCG 5:30 JES FCW v FCB Fort Chiswell White -- FCW

7:30 WCC2 Bulls v RRB 7:00 RRE RRO v RRB 6:30 JES FCB v Sixers Bland County Blue -- BCB

7:30 JES FCGo v FCGr Bland County White -- BCW

Wednesday, Nov 13 Saturday, Nov 23

5:30 JES FCG v FCB 9:00 BCE BCW v FCB Saturday, Dec 7 4th and 5th Girls

6:30 JES RRO v FCW 10:00 BCE BCB v FCW 9:00 SES FCG v BCW Bland County Blue -- BCB

7:30 JES FCB v FCGr 11:00 BCE BCW v FCB 10:00 SES FCB v RRB Bland County White -- BCW

12:00 BCE BCB v BCO 11:00 SES BCB v RRO Wytheville Celtics

Thursday, Nov 14 1:00 BCE BCW v FCGo 12:00 SES FCB v BCB Wytheville Sixers

5:30 WCC2 BCW v FCW 1:00 SES FCG v BCW Rural Retreat Orange -- RRO

6:30 WCC2 BCO v FCB 9:00 FCHS RRB v FCW Rural Retreat Black -- RRB

7:30 WCC2 BCB v FCGo 10:00 FCHS FCG v RRB 9:00 FCHS BCW v RRO Fort Chiswell Gold -- FCG

11:00 FCHS RRO v Sixers 10:00 FCHS FCGr v BCB Fort Chiswell Black -- FCB

Saturday, Nov 16 12:00 FCHS FCGr v Bulls 11:00 FCHS FCB v RRW Fort Chiswell White -- FCW

9:00 BCE BCB v RRB 1:00 FCHS FCW v RRW 12:00 FCHS FCGo v Lakers

10:00 BCE BCW v Spurs 1:00 FCHS FCW v RRB 4th and 5th Boys

11:00 BCE BCB v Bulls Monday, Nov 25 2:00 FCHS RRO v Celtics Rural Retreat Orange -- RRO

12:00 BCE BCB v BCW 5:30 WCC2 Spurs v FCG Rural Retreat White -- RRW

6:30 WCC2 Celtics v BCB Monday, Dec 9 Rural Retreat Black -- RRB

9:00 RRHS FCG v FCB 7:30 WCC2 RRW v BCO 6:00 RRE RRO v BCB Fort Chiswell Black -- FCB

10:00 RRHS RRO v FCG 7:00 RRE RRB v BCB Fort Chiswell White -- FCW

11:00 RRHS RRB v FCB Tuesday, Nov 26 Fort Chiswell Gold -- FCGo

12:00 RRHS RRB v FCGo 6:00 WCC2 Sixers v RRB Tuesday, Dec 10 Fort Chiswell Grey -- FCGr

1:00 RRHS Lakers v FCW 7:00 WCC2 Lakers v RRO 5:30 WCC2 BCB v FCG Bland County Blue -- BCB

6:00 SES RRO v FCW 6:30 WCC2 Celtics v BCW Bland County White -- BCW

Monday, Nov 18 7:00 SES BCW v FCB 7:30 WCC2 Sixers v FCW Bland County Orange -- BCO

5:30 SES Spurs v FCW 5:30 WCC1 Spurs v RRO Wytheville Bulls

6:30 SES FCW v Bulls Monday, Dec 2 6:30 WCC1 BCO v BCW Wytheville Lakers

7:30 SES FCB v FCW 6:00 WCC2 RRB v BCW

7:00 WCC2 Celtics v FCG Wednesday, Dec 11 Locations

Tuesday, Nov 19 6:00 WCC1 BCO v RRO 5:30 MMES FCGr v FCW RRE - Rural Retreat Elementary 

5:30 WCC1 BCW v FCW 7:00 WCC1 BCB v RRW 6:30 MMES Bulls v FCGo JES - Jackson Elementary School

6:30 WCC1 BCO v Lakers 7:30 MMES Lakers v FCB SES - Sheffey Elementary School

7:30 WCC1 BCW v RRW Tuesday, Dec 3 WCC1 - Wytheville Comm Cntr Court 1

5:30 WCC2 Celtics v FCW 5:30 RRE  RRO v RRB Thursday, Dec 12 WCC2 - Wytheville Comm Cntr Court 2

6:30 WCC2 RRO v BCW 6:30 RRE RRB vFCG 5:30 WCC2 BCB v FCW RRHS - Rural Retreat High School

7:30 WCC2 BCB v FCG 7:30 RRE FCW v RRB 6:30 WCC2 FCB v RRB RRMS - Rural Retreat Middle School

7:30 WCC2 See Tourny Schedule MMES - Max Meadows Elementary 

BCE - Bland County Elementary

FCHS - Fort Chiswell High School

Revised 11-06-2024

Winter Basketball 2024

2nd & 3rd girls    4th & 5th Girls    4th & 5th Boys

Dates, times and locations are subject to change. 


